THEME 4c: Promotion of Geographical Names Standardization and Cooperation

CYPRUS

Andreas Hadjiraftis, email: ahadjiraftis@dls.moi.gov.cy

Chief Lands Officer and Deputy Director of the Department of Lands and Surveys,

President of CPCSGN

Permanent Committee for the Standardization of Geographical Names of Cyprus (CPCSGN) May 4, 2023

Promotion of Geographical Names Standardization and Cooperation Website of Permanent Committee for the Standardization of Geographical Names of Cyprus (CPCSGN)

www.geonoma.gov.cy



ΜΟΝΙΜΗ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΚΗ ΕΠΙΤΡΟΠΗ ΤΥΠΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΓΡΑΦΙΚΩΝ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΩΝ





- Historic background
- **Legislation**
- Organizational structure
- Announcements
- Activities
- Documents from conferences and other events
- Transliteration info
- Several editions
- Photographs
- Maps
- Latest news
- Main links
- Complete Gazetteer
- Automatic transliteration tool



United Nations Group of Experts on Geographical Names (UNGEGN)